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Name

Jozef Celusak
Lukas$ Celusak
Tomas Prokopy
Peter Lenarci¢
Marek Németh

Branislav Ragek

Dominik Snéasel
David Kuruc
Matej Matejka
Peter Pjes¢ak
Erika Dancova
Jakub Kopa¢
Matas Polak
Milan Jelinek
Peter Kollar
Tomés Racek
Veronika Hladka
Klaudia Kurucova
Martin Janik
Iveta Soltysova
Rudolf Matejka
Nelka Novotna
Ivka Palkova
Veronika Cernokova

Zuzana Juréova

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Joe’s Beans
Joe’s Beans
DovezMa

Toner Tatry Team
Uniga

Joe’s Beans
DovezMa

Toner Tatry Team
Aplend

Aplend

Lunys

Lunys

Uniga

Uniga

Aplend

DovezMa

Lunys

Toner Tatry Team
Lunys

Aplend

Aplend

Lunys

Lunys

Uniga

Lunys
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Pins Points
851 5.0
837 5.0
778 5.0
776 4.5
717 3.0
713 3.5
702 3.0
660 2.0
264 0.0
514 1.0
249 2.0
248 1.0
119 0.0
592 2.0
461 1.0
575 3.0
222 0.0
554 2.0
212 0.0
306 1.0
199 0.0
290 1.0
188 0.0
298 0.0
147 0.0

Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 4.liga - 9. kolo

average

170.2000
167.4000
155.6000
155.2000
143.4000
142.6000
140.4000
132.0000
132.0000
128.5000
124.5000
124.0000
119.0000
118.4000
115.2500
115.0000
111.0000
110.8000
106.0000
102.0000

99.5000

96.6667

94.0000

74.5000

73.5000
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